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Saxophone Catalogue

P = Printed hard copy available Standard: A =Grade 1-2 B =Grade 3-4 C =Grade 5
D = Download available D = Grade 6-7 E = Grade 8-8+

O = Music minus one Play-along tracks available - suitable for online teaching & learning

Title Composer Catalogue No Format RRPrice Standard
Saxophone Tutor & Studies
12 Etudes for the modern

saxophonist Arglelles, Julian Bb & Eb Sax am714-23 PD £17.50 E
Scaling the Heights Purcell, Roger Bb & Eb Sax am242-80 PD £18.00 A-E
Playing the Saxophone Buckland, Rob Bb & Eb Sax am242-06 PD £25.00 E
Wholy Moly! Delfos, Rolf Bb & Eb Sax am714-04 PD £15.00 E
Scales for Obsessives Dixon, lain Bb & Eb Sax am107-01 PD £15.00 E
Solo Saxophone

3 Pieces for Solo Saxophone Meechan, Peter Bb & Eb Sax am578-19 PD £5.50 D
Anthology Scott, Andy any saxophone am105-86 PD £14.50 E
Changing times Buckland, Rob & Scott, Andy Bb & Eb Sax am242-79 PD £8.00 C-D
Eighteen Scott, Andy Bb & Eb Sax am104-34 PD £8.00 E
Four Elements Mintzer, Bob Tenor Sax am242-41 PD £20.00 E
HOME Scott, Andy Bb & Eb Sax am105-61 PD £11.00 E
KBM Scott, Andy Bb & Eb Sax am104-82 PD £8.00 E
Saxon Place Scott, Andy Bb & Eb Sax am105-73 PD £8.50 E
Saxophone Solos Book 1 ASQ Series Bb & Eb Sax am308-48 PD £10.00 C-D
She Cries She Dances Eales, Geoff Alto Sax am413-50 PD £8.50 E
So This is What Happened Enzel, Christoph Eb Sax am714-20 PD £8.50 E
Soliloquy Mitchell-Davidson, Paul Bb & Eb Sax am632-94 PD £5.50 E
Westland Scott, Andy Tenor Sax am105-40 PD £12.00 E
Solo Saxophone & Backing

Track

Access All Areas White, Mark & Scott, Andy Bb & Eb Sax am107-73 PDO £20.00 C-E
Escalate Watson, Jennifer Soprano Sax am714-09 PDO £17.40 E
Interference Gregory, Will Soprano Sax am413-45 PDO £17.40 E
My Mountain Top Scott, Andy Bb Sax am104-47 PDO £17.40 E
One Styles, Matt Alto Sax am714-21 PDO £15.00 E
One Styles, Matt Tenor Sax am714-22 PDO £15.00 E

Saxophone & Piano

And Everything is Still Scott, Andy Bb Sax am104-26 PD £8.50 D
And Everything is Still Scott, Andy Eb Sax am104-25 PD £8.50 D
Café Europa Buckland, Rob & Scott, Andy Eb Sax am242-54 P £10.30 B-D
Café Europa Buckland, Rob & Scott, Andy Bb Sax am242-12 P £10.30 B-D
Chasing Angels Watson, Jennifer Eb Sax am714-08 PD £8.50 E
Children's Songs Corea, Chick arr. Buckland, Rob Soprano Sax am242-26 P £15.00 E
Deep Blue Scott, Andy Tenor Sax am104-89 PD £8.50 E
Farewell Patagonia Eales, Geoff Tenor Sax am413-51 PD £8.00 E
Fujiko Scott, Andy Bb Sax am104-11  PD £8.50 D

Laissez les bons temps
rouler! (piano reduction sax

& piano) Scott, Andy Bb Sax am105-66 PD £19.50 E
King of Astoria Scott, Andy Bb Sax am104-93 PD £9.50 D
King of Astoria Scott, Andy Eb Sax am105-82 PD £9.50 D
Kitty's Wishes Little, SJ Eb Sax am263-93 D £4.00 E
Let There Be Peace Scott, Andy Bb Sax am105-79 PD £8.50 D
Let There Be Peace Scott, Andy Eb Sax am105-78 PD £8.50 D
MHP Scott, Andy Alto Sax am105-50 PD £8.50 E
MHP Scott, Andy Tenor Sax am105-51 PD £8.50 E
Modern Standards Caird, Adam S/A Sax am746-37 PD £12.00 E
Out of Line Caird, Adam Tenor Sax am746-30 PD £10.30 E
Paquito Scott, Andy Alto Sax am105-33 PD £9.50 E
Paquito Scott, Andy Tenor Sax am104-97 PD £9.50 E
Respectfully Yours Scott, Andy Alto Sax am105-31 PD £8.50 E
Respectfully Yours Scott, Andy Tenor Sax am105-32 PD £8.50 E
Saxophone & Piano Book 1 ASQ Series Alto Sax am308-62 P £13.50 C-D
Sonata Scott, Andy Alto Sax am105-29 PD £15.99 E
Song for My Mother Eales, Geoff Tenor Sax am413-52 PD £9.50 E
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Songs Without Words
Songs Without Words
Tin Can

Tjuonavagge (2 altos & piano)

The Balloon Tree

The Singing Fish
Three Letter Word
Time Travels (sax part)
Under the Sun
Whisper Goodbye
Zebra Crossing

Saxophone Duets
Dark Rain solo parts

Saxophone Duets Book 1
Saxophone Duets Book 2

Soundscapes

Take Two Saxophones Book 1
Take Two Saxophones Book 2
Tjuonavagge (2 altos & piano)

Saxophone Trio
Forget Me Not

Saxophone Quartets
All Lit Up

Bossa Scouser
Calheta
Children's Songs
Chrysalis Moon

Doris from Norris

Essay on the Name Charlie

"Bird' Parker
Greensleeves
Helios

High Life

His Phantom Sweetheart

Hoe Down

Kimo Samba
Lost Bronze

Mersey, Mersey, Mersey
My Mountain Top

Now & Then

Paper Doll

Rite of the Henkies

Saxophone Quartets Book 1
Saxophone Quartets Book 2
Saxophone Quartets Book 3

Shahoozie
Tales of the Sun God

Upton Girl

Buckland, Rob
Buckland, Rob
Scott, Andy
Scott, Andy
Caird, Adam
Armstrong, Lucy
Scott, Andy

Buckland, Rob & Scott, Andy

Scott, Andy
Scott, Andy
Scott, Andy

Scott, Andy
ASQ Series
ASQ Series
Buckland, Rob
Purcell, Roger
Purcell, Roger
Scott, Andy

Scott, Andy

Mitchell-Davidson, Paul

Smith, Mike
Scott, Andy

Corea, Chick armr Buckland, Rob

Scott, Andy

Smith, Mike

Davidson-Mitchell, Paul
White, Mark

Watson, Jennifer
Gregory, Will

Scott, Andy

Gregory, Will

Smith, Mike
Gregory, Will

Smith, Mike
Scott, Andy
Scott, Andy
Pankhurst, Lucy
Meechan, Peter
ASQ Series
ASQ Series
ASQ Series
Pankhurst, Lucy
Hall, Mike

Smith, Mike

Saxophone Quartets and Percussion

A Small Dream of a Dance

Kimo Samba
Mersey, Mersey, Mersey

Upton Girl

Saxophone and Harp
Casadh an tSugain
Casadh an tSugain
Lullaby

Sonata for Saxophone &
Harp

And Everything is Still...

Mitchell-Davidson, Paul
Smith, Mike
Smith, Mike

Smith, Mike

Whibley, Daniel
Whibley, Daniel
Mitchell-Davidson, Paul

Scott, Andy
Scott, Andy

Bb Sax

Eb Sax
Tenor Sax

2 x Alto Sax
Alto Sax
Alto Sax
Alto Sax

Bb & Eb
Baritone Sax
Soprano Sax
Tenor Sax

AIS & AIT
2xBbor2xEb
2xBbor2xEb
2xBbor2xEb
2xBbor2xEb
2xBbor2xEb

2 xEb

Soprano, Alto, Tenor

88SS

SATB (optional pre-recorded
rhtyhm section)

SATB
S,S/A,T.B
SSSA

SATB (optional pre-recorded
rhtyhm section)

SATB
SATB
SATB
SATB
SATB
SATB

SATB (optional pre-recorded
rhtyhm section)

AATB

SATB (optional pre-recorded
rhtyhm section)

SATB & backing track MP3
SATB

SATB

SATB

AAAA or AAAT

AAAA or AAAT

AAAA or AAAT

SATB

SATB

SATB (optional pre-recorded
rhtyhm section)

SATB

SATB (optional pre-recorded
rhtyhm section)

SATB (optional pre-recorded
rhtyhm section)

SATB (optional pre-recorded
rhtyhm section)

Eb sax
Bb sax
Tenor Sax

Alto Sax
Alto Sax
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am242-03
am242-02
am104-98
am105-49
am746-28
am714-25
am104-48
am242-09
am105-75
am104-05
am104-67

am104-01
am308-57
am308-18
am242-10
am242-16
am242-19
am105-49

am105-85

am632-28

am242-37
am105-76
am242-27
am104-58

am242-36

am632-41
am714-10
am714-06
am413-26
am104-39
am413-17

am242-30
am413-21

am242-31
am105-55
am104-41
am714-28
am578-36
am308-27
am308-39
am308-16
am714-19
am714-74

am242-32

am632-72

am242-30

am242-31

am242-32

am242-34
am242-33
am632-17

am104-32a
am105-42

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PD

PD
PDO
PDO

PD
PDO
PDO

PD

PD

PD

PD
PD
PD
PD

PDO

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PDO
PD

PDO

PD
PD

PD
PD
PD
PD
PD

PDO

PD

PDO

PDO

PDO

PD
PD
PD

w)

£12.00
£12.00
£9.50
£15.00
£12.00
£12.00
£15.00
£7.50
£8.50
£8.50
£7.50

£12.00
£12.00
£12.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£15.00

£10.00

£6.90

£15.00
£12.00
£20.00

£6.90

£15.00

£8.60
£9.50
£10.30
£12.00
£12.00
£10.30

£15.00
£10.00

£15.00
£17.50
£18.70
£6.90
£4.00
£17.50
£17.50
£17.50
£7.70
£9.50

£15.00

£15.50

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£8.50
£8.50
£5.50

£12.00
£8.50
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Paquito Scott, Andy
Paquito Scott, Andy

Saxophone and Percussion
Nemesis Scott, Andy

Saxophone Ensemble &
mixed ensembles

Altostratus Buckland, Rob
Aquarelle Scott, Andy
Big Red Scott, Andy
Don't Shoot the Duck Scott, Andy
Doris from Norris Smith, Mike
Estuario Scott, Andy
Fjord Buckland, Rob
Flam Buckland, Rob
Forget Me Not Scott, Andy
Golden Horn Scott, Andy
Gravity Dreams Bernard, Sean
Greensleeves White, Mark
Impulse Scott, Andy
Integration Rebello, Jason
Jinga Styles, Matt
Jumbo Scott, Andy
Ket Watson, Jennifer
Kimo Samba Smith, Mike

Laissez les bons temps
rouler! (piano reduction

sax& piano) Scott, Andy
Lip Service Scott, Andy
Millennium Train Scott, Andy
Mojito Buckland, Rob
Momento Scott, Andy
Nemesis Scott, Andy
Paquito Scott, Andy
PDS40 Scott, Andy
Romany Beck Pankhurst, Lucy
Rung Caird, Adam
Rung Caird, Adam
Sax of Gold Scott, Andy
Seethe Harrold, Tom
Tee Break Scott, Andy
The Water is Wide Scott, Andy
The Wayfaring Stranger Scott, Andy
The Wayfaring Stranger Scott, Andy
Time Please Scott, Andy
Tin Can Scott, Andy
Tjuonavagge Scott, Andy
Two Fat Ladies Scott, Andy

Alto Sax

Tenor Sax

Soprano Sax

Sno,S,S,AAATTTB,B,Bs
flute, tenor saxophone, harp
Sno,S,S,A A ATTT,B,B,Bs
9 saxes and rhythm section
7 Saxes (Sop, A,A,AT,T,B)
(optional rhythm sectio)

S, S,AAAAATTT,
B,B
Sno(opt)S,S,AA,T,T,B,B,
Bs(opt)
Sno(opt)S,S,AA,T,T,B,B,
Bs(opt)

Soprano, Alto, Tenor

S,S,SAAATTTBBBs&
opt Drum Kit, bongos
S,S,A/AA,TT,B,B,Bs9 opt)
PLUS improvising soloist
S,S,AT,T.B & optA/S
(S,8,S,AAATTTB,B,B)
bass guitar, drums
Soprano, piano, percussion
Sno(opt)S,S,AAT,T,T,B,B,
Bs(opt) and rhythm section
Sno,S,S,A A AT,TT,B,B,Bs
SSS,AAATTT,BBB,Bass
Sop,(A as Sop) A AATTB
+ optional rhythm section

Bb Sax

9 Saxes and rhythm section
S, S,AAAAATTT,
B, B, bass gtr, & opt pno,
(PLUS 2 opt. Alto parts
replacing T 1&2)
Sno(opt)S,S,A,A,T,T,B,B,
Bs(opt)
Sno,S,S,A,AAT,T,T,B,B,Bs
Soprano sax & guitar
S,8,S,AAATTTB,BBs
S,A A AATTTB,B

mased saxes

soprano sax, cello, piano
Sno,S,S,A A AT,TT,B,B,Bs
9 saxes and rhythm section
massed saxes and rhythm
section

12 saxophones & rhythm
section —
S,S,5,AAATTTB,B,B,
Pno,Bass Gtr,Drum kit

Solo Tenor Saxophone &
Saxophone Quartet (SATB)

S AAAAATTB,B
S,S,S,AAATTTB,B,Bs
9 saxes and rhythm section

Tenor Sax, Piano, Bass
guitar, Drums

2 solo alto
saxes,S,S,S,AAATTT,
B,B,Bs

12 saxes and rhythm section
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am105-87
am105-88

am104-22

am242-07
am105-15
am104-53
am104-04

am242-40

am105-65

am242-20

am242-21
am105-85

am105-59

am714-41
am714-11

am105-91
am413-43

am714-13
am105-43
am714-07

am242-38

am105-66
am104-03

am105-67

am242-22
am105-56
am105-69
am105-54
am105-90
am714-63
am746-35
am746-34
am104-08

am714-14

am105-89

am105-84
am105-81
am105-80
am104-06

am105-83

am104-74

am104-12

PD
PD

PD
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PD

o

D

D

D

PD

lw)

PD

£9.00
£9.00

£16.70

£12.50
£13.00
£15.00
£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£10.00

£10.00
£10.00

£15.00

£12.50
£15.00

£15.00
£17.50

£15.00
£10.50
£15.00

£15.00

£19.50
£15.00

£19.50

£10.00
£15.00
£17.50
£15.00
£12.50
£15.00

£9.00
£12.00
£15.00

£12.50

£15.00

£14.00
£15.00
£15.00
£15.00

£12.00

£15.00

£15.00
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