Astute Music Ltd Saxophone Catalogue

D = Download available

e. astutemusicuk@gmail.com

P = Printed hard copy available

Standard: A = Grade 1-2 B = Grade 3-4 C = Grade 5
D = Grade 6-7 E = Grade 8-8+

O = Music minus one Play-along tracks available - suitable for online teaching & learning

Title	Composer		Catalogue No	Format	RRPrice	Standard
Saxophone Tutor & Studies			- ŭ			
12 Etudes for the modern						
saxophonist	Argüelles, Julian	Bb & Eb Sax	am714-23	PD	£17.50	Е
Scaling the Heights	Purcell, Roger	Bb & Eb Sax	am242-80	PD	£18.00	A-E
Playing the Saxophone	Buckland, Rob	Bb & Eb Sax	am242-06	PD	£25.00	Е
Wholy Moly!	Delfos, Rolf	Bb & Eb Sax	am714-04	PD	£15.00	E
Scales for Obsessives	Dixon, lain	Bb & Eb Sax	am107-01	PD	£15.00	Е
Solo Saxophone	Maashan Batar	Bb & Eb Sax	am578-19	PD	£5.50	D
3 Pieces for Solo Saxophone Anthology	Meechan, Peter Scott, Andy	any saxophone	am105-86	PD	£14.50	E
Changing times	Buckland, Rob & Scott, Andy	Bb & Eb Sax	am242-79	PD	£8.00	C-D
Eighteen	Scott, Andy	Bb & Eb Sax	am104-34	PD	£8.00	E E
Four Elements	Mintzer, Bob	Tenor Sax	am242-41	PD	£20.00	Ē
HOME	Scott, Andy	Bb & Eb Sax	am105-61	P D	£11.00	E
KBM	Scott, Andy	Bb & Eb Sax	am104-82	P D	£8.00	E
Saxon Place	Scott, Andy	Bb & Eb Sax	am105-73	PD	£8.50	E
Saxophone Solos Book 1	ASQ Series	Bb & Eb Sax	am308-48	PD	£10.00	C-D
She Cries She Dances	Eales, Geoff	Alto Sax	am413-50	PD	£8.50	E
So This is What Happened	Enzel, Christoph	Eb Sax	am714-20	PD	£8.50	E
Soliloquy	Mitchell-Davidson, Paul	Bb & Eb Sax	am632-94	PD	£5.50	Е
Westland	Scott, Andy	Tenor Sax	am105-40	PD	£12.00	Е
Solo Saxophone & Backing Track						
Access All Areas	White, Mark & Scott, Andy	Bb & Eb Sax	am107-73	PDO	£20.00	C-E
Escalate	Watson, Jennifer	Soprano Sax	am714-09	PDO	£17.40	E
Interference	Gregory, Will	Soprano Sax	am413-45	PDO	£17.40	E
My Mountain Top	Scott, Andy	Bb Sax	am104-47	PDO	£17.40	E
One	Styles, Matt	Alto Sax	am714-21	PDO	£15.00	Е
One	Styles, Matt	Tenor Sax	am714-22	PDO	£15.00	E
Cavanhana 9 Diana						
Saxophone & Piano And Everything is Still	Scott, Andy	Bb Sax	am104-26	PD	£8.50	D
And Everything is Still	Scott, Andy	Eb Sax	am104-25	PD	£8.50	D
Café Europa	Buckland, Rob & Scott, Andy	Eb Sax	am242-54	P	£10.30	B-D
Café Europa	Buckland, Rob & Scott, Andy	Bb Sax	am242-12	P	£10.30	B-D
Chasing Angels	Watson, Jennifer	Eb Sax	am714-08	PD	£8.50	Е
Children's Songs	Corea, Chick arr. Buckland, Rob	Soprano Sax	am242-26	Р	£15.00	Е
Deep Blue	Scott, Andy	Tenor Sax	am104-89	PD	£8.50	Е
Farewell Patagonia	Eales, Geoff	Tenor Sax	am413-51	PD	£8.00	E
Fujiko	Scott, Andy	Bb Sax	am104-11	PD	£8.50	D
Laissez les bons temps						
rouler! (piano reduction sax	Coott Andre	Dh. C	am10F 66	D D	C10 F0	-
& piano) King of Astoria	Scott, Andy Scott, Andy	Bb Sax Bb Sax	am105-66 am104-93	P D P D	£19.50 £9.50	E D
King of Astoria	Scott, Andy	Eb Sax	am105-82	P D	£9.50	D
Kitty's Wishes	Little, SJ	Eb Sax	am263-93	D	£4.00	E
Let There Be Peace	Scott, Andy	Bb Sax	am105-79	PD	£8.50	D
Let There Be Peace	Scott, Andy	Eb Sax	am105-78	PD	£8.50	D
MHP	Scott, Andy	Alto Sax	am105-50	PD	£8.50	Е
MHP	Scott, Andy	Tenor Sax	am105-51	PD	£8.50	E
Modern Standards	Caird, Adam	S/A Sax	am746-37	PD	£12.00	Е
Out of Line	Caird, Adam	Tenor Sax	am746-30	PD	£10.30	Е
Paquito	Scott, Andy	Alto Sax	am105-33	PD	£9.50	E
Paquito	Scott, Andy	Tenor Sax	am104-97	PD	£9.50	E
Respectfully Yours	Scott, Andy	Alto Sax	am105-31	P D	£8.50	E
Respectfully Yours	Scott, Andy	Tenor Sax	am105-32	P D P	£8.50	E
Saxophone & Piano Book 1 Sonata	ASQ Series Scott, Andy	Alto Sax Alto Sax	am308-62 am105-29	P D	£13.50 £15.99	C-D E
Song for My Mother	Eales, Geoff	Tenor Sax	am413-52	P D	£13.99	E
congress my mounts	Edics, 00011	. cc. 5ux	am+10 02		20.00	_

Songs Without Words	Buckland, Rob	Bb Sax	am242-03	PD	£12.00	E
Songs Without Words	Buckland, Rob	Eb Sax	am242-02	PD	£12.00	Е
Tin Can	Scott, Andy	Tenor Sax	am104-98	PD	£9.50	E
Tjuonavagge (2 altos & piano)	Scott, Andy	2 x Alto Sax	am105-49	PD	£15.00	E
The Balloon Tree	Caird, Adam	Alto Sax	am746-28	PD	£12.00	D-E
The Singing Fish	Armstrong, Lucy	Alto Sax	am714-25	PD	£12.00	E
Three Letter Word	Scott, Andy	Alto Sax	am104-48	PD	£15.00	E
Time Travels (sax part) Under the Sun	Buckland, Rob & Scott, Andy	Bb & Eb Baritone Sax	am242-09	P D P D	£7.50 £8.50	A-B C
Whisper Goodbye	Scott, Andy Scott, Andy	Soprano Sax	am105-75 am104-05	D	£8.50	E
Zebra Crossing	Scott, Andy	Tenor Sax	am104-67	PD	£7.50	D
Lobia Grocomy	Good, 7 thay		umro r or	. 5	27.00	J
Saxophone Duets						
Dark Rain solo parts	Scott, Andy	A/S & A/T	am104-01	PD	£12.00	E
Saxophone Duets Book 1	ASQ Series	2 x Bb or 2 x Eb	am308-57	PDO	£12.00	C-D
Saxophone Duets Book 2	ASQ Series	2 x Bb or 2 x Eb	am308-18	PDO	£12.00	C-D
Soundscapes	Buckland, Rob	2 x Bb or 2 x Eb	am242-10	PD	£10.00	E
Take Two Saxophones Book 1	Purcell, Roger	2 x Bb or 2 x Eb	am242-16	PDO	£10.00	D D
Take Two Saxophones Book 2	Purcell, Roger	2 x Bb or 2 x Eb 2 x Eb	am242-19 am105-49	PDO PD	£10.00 £15.00	E
Tjuonavagge (2 altos & piano)	Scott, Andy	2 X LU	a111105-49	PD	£13.00	_
Saxophone Trio						
Forget Me Not	Scott, Andy	Soprano, Alto, Tenor	am105-85	PD	£10.00	E
Saxophone Quartets						
All Lit Up	Mitchell-Davidson, Paul	SSSS SATE (antional pre-recorded	am632-28	PD	£6.90	D
Bossa Scouser	Smith, Mike	SATB (optional pre-recorded rhtyhm section)	am242-37	PD	£15.00	D
Calheta	Scott, Andy	SATB	am105-76	PD	£12.00	Е
Children's Songs	Corea, Chick arr Buckland, Rob	S,S/A,T,B	am242-27	PD	£20.00	D-E
Chrysalis Moon	Scott, Andy	SSSA	am104-58	PD	£6.90	D
Davis franchis	Oid- Mile-	SATB (optional pre-recorded	040.00	D D O	045.00	5
Doris from Norris	Smith, Mike	rhtyhm section)	am242-36	PDO	£15.00	D
Essay on the Name Charlie "Bird' Parker	Davidson-Mitchell, Paul	SATB	am632-41	PD	£8.60	D
Greensleeves	White, Mark	SATB	am714-10	PD	£9.50	D
Helios	Watson, Jennifer	SATB	am714-06	PD	£10.30	D
High Life	Gregory, Will	SATB	am413-26	PD	£12.00	E
His Phantom Sweetheart	Scott, Andy	SATB	am104-39	PD	£12.00	E
Hoe Down	Gregory, Will	SATB	am413-17	PD	£10.30	E
17: 0 1	0 ''' 14"	SATB (optional pre-recorded	0.40.00	550	045.00	
Kimo Samba Lost Bronze	Smith, Mike	rhtyhm section) AATB	am242-30 am413-21	PDO PD	£15.00 £10.00	D D
LOST BI OTIZE	Gregory, Will	SATB (optional pre-recorded	a1114 13-2 1	FD	£10.00	D
Mersey, Mersey, Mersey	Smith, Mike	rhtyhm section)	am242-31	PDO	£15.00	D
My Mountain Top	Scott, Andy	SATB & backing track MP3	am105-55	D	£17.50	D
Now & Then	Scott, Andy	SATB	am104-41	PD	£18.70	E
Paper Doll	Pankhurst, Lucy	SATB	am714-28	PD	£6.90	D
Rite of the Henkies	Meechan, Peter	SATB	am578-36	D	£4.00	С
Saxophone Quartets Book 1	ASQ Series	AAAA or AAAT	am308-27	PD	£17.50	C-D
Saxophone Quartets Book 2	ASQ Series ASQ Series	AAAA or AAAT AAAA or AAAT	am308-39 am308-16	P D P D	£17.50 £17.50	C-D C-D
Saxophone Quartets Book 3 Shahoozie	Pankhurst, Lucy	SATB	am714-19	PD	£17.50 £7.70	E E
Tales of the Sun God	Hall, Mike	SATB	am714-74	PD	£9.50	E
raico or ino our oou	rian, wiiko	SATB (optional pre-recorded	u	. 5	20.00	_
Upton Girl	Smith, Mike	rhtyhm section)	am242-32	PDO	£15.00	D
	•					
Saxophone Quartets and Pero A Small Dream of a Dance	Mitchell-Davidson, Paul	SATB	om622.72	PD	C15 50	D
A Siliali Drealii oi a Dalice	Milichell-Davidson, Paul	SATB (optional pre-recorded	am632-72	FD	£15.50	D
Kimo Samba	Smith, Mike	rhtyhm section)	am242-30	PDO	£15.00	D
M M **	0 ''' **''	SATB (optional pre-recorded	040.61	D.D. C	045.00	Б
Mersey, Mersey	Smith, Mike	rhtyhm section) SATB (optional pre-recorded	am242-31	PDO	£15.00	D
Upton Girl	Smith, Mike	rhtyhm section)	am242-32	PDO	£15.00	D
Saxophone and Harp						
Casadh an tSúgáin	Whibley, Daniel	Eb sax	am242-34	PD	£8.50	D
Casadh an tSúgáin	Whibley, Daniel	Bb sax	am242-33	PD	£8.50	D
Lullaby	Mitchell-Davidson, Paul	Tenor Sax	am632-17	PD	£5.50	С
Sonata for Saxophone & Harp	Scott, Andy	Alto Sax	am104-32a	D	£12.00	E
And Everything is Still	Scott, Andy	Alto Sax	am105-42	P	£12.00 £8.50	D
	Joon, Andy	/ IIIO Odx	um100-42		20.00	

Paquito	Scott, Andy	Alto Sax	am105-87	PD	£9.00	D	
Paquito	Scott, Andy	Tenor Sax	am105-88	PD	£9.00	D	
-	·						
Saxophone and Percussion							
Nemesis	Scott, Andy	Soprano Sax	am104-22	PD	£16.70	Ε	

Saxophone Ensemble &						
mixed ensembles						
Altostratus	Buckland, Rob	Sno,S,S,A,A,A,T,T,T,B,B,Bs	am242-07	D	£12.50	D -
Aquarelle	Scott, Andy	flute, tenor saxophone, harp	am105-15	D	£13.00	D
Big Red	Scott, Andy	Sno,S,S,A,A,A T,T,T,B,B,Bs	am104-53	D	£15.00	D
Don't Shoot the Duck	Scott, Andy	9 saxes and rhythm section	am104-04	D	£15.00	D
Doris from Norris	Smith, Mike	7 Saxes (Sop, A,A,A,T,T,B) (optional rhythm sectio)	am242-40	D	£15.00	D
Estuário	Scott, Andy	S, S, A, A, A, A, A, T, T, T, B, B	am105-65	D	£15.00	С
Fjord	Buckland, Rob	Sno(opt)S,S,A,A,T,T,B,B, Bs(opt) Sno(opt)S,S,A,A,T,T,B,B,	am242-20	D	£10.00	D
Flam	Buckland, Rob	Bs(opt)	am242-21	D	£10.00	D
Forget Me Not	Scott, Andy	Soprano, Alto, Tenor	am105-85	PD	£10.00	Е
· ·	, ,	S,S,S,A,A,A,T,T,T,B,B,Bs &				
Golden Horn	Scott, Andy	opt Drum Kit, bongos S,S,A,A,A,T,T,B,B,Bs9 opt)	am105-59	D	£15.00	D
Gravity Dreams	Bernard, Sean	PLUS improvising soloist	am714-41	D	£12.50	D
Greensleeves	White, Mark	S,S,A,T,T,B & optA/S	am714-11	D	£15.00	D
lancardo o	0 " 4 '	(S,S,S,A,A,A,T,T,T,B,B,B)	405.01	_	045.00	_
Impulse	Scott, Andy	bass guitar, drums	am105-91	D	£15.00	D
Integration	Rebello, Jason	Soprano, piano, percussion	am413-43	PD	£17.50	Е
Jinga	Styles, Matt	Sno(opt)S,S,A,A,T,T,T,B,B, Bs(opt) and rhythm section	am714-13	D	£15.00	D
Jumbo	Scott, Andy	Sno,S,S,A,A,A T,T,T,B,B,Bs	am105-43	D	£10.50	D
Ket	Watson, Jennifer	SSS,AAA,TTT,BBB,Bass	am714-07	D	£15.00	E
	,	Sop,(A as Sop),A,A,A,T,T,B				
Kimo Samba	Smith, Mike	+ optional rhythm section	am242-38	D	£15.00	D
Laissez les bons temps rouler! (piano reduction						
sax& piano)	Scott, Andy	Bb Sax	am105-66	PD	£19.50	Е
Lip Service	Scott, Andy	9 Saxes and rhythm section	am104-03	D	£15.00	D
•		S, S, A, A, A, A, A, T, T, T, B, B, bass gtr, & opt pno, (PLUS 2 opt. Alto parts				
Millennium Train	Scott, Andy	replacing T 1&2) Sno(opt)S,S,A,A,T,T,B,B,	am105-67	D	£19.50	С
Mojito	Buckland, Rob	Bs(opt)	am242-22	D	£10.00	D
Momento	Scott, Andy	Sno,S,S,A,A,A T,T,T,B,B,Bs	am105-56	D	£15.00	D
Nemesis	Scott, Andy	Soprano sax & guitar	am105-69	Е	£17.50	Е
Paquito	Scott, Andy	S,S,S,A,A,A T,T,T,B,B,Bs	am105-54	D	£15.00	D
PDS40	Scott, Andy	S,A,A,A,A,T,T,T,B,B	am105-90	D	£12.50	D
Romany Beck	Pankhurst, Lucy	mased saxes	am714-63	D	£15.00	C-D
Rung	Caird, Adam	soprano sax, cello, piano	am746-35	PD	£9.00	E
Rung	Caird, Adam	Sno,S,S,A,A,A T,T,T,B,B,Bs	am746-34	D	£12.00	E
Sax of Gold	Scott, Andy	9 saxes and rhythm section massed saxes and rhythm	am104-08	D	£15.00	D
Seethe	Harrold, Tom	section	am714-14	D	£12.50	Е
		12 saxophones & rhythm				
Tee Break	Scott, Andy	section – S,S,S,A,A,A,T,T,T,B,B,B, Pno,Bass Gtr,Drum kit	am105-89	D	£15.00	D
		Solo Tenor Saxophone &				_
The Water is Wide	Scott, Andy	Saxophone Quartet (SATB)	am105-84	P D	£14.00	D -
The Wayfaring Stranger	Scott, Andy	S,A,A,A,A,T,T,B,B	am105-81	D	£15.00	D
The Wayfaring Stranger	Scott, Andy	S,S,S,A,A,A,T,T,T,B,B,Bs	am105-80	D	£15.00	D
Time Please	Scott, Andy	9 saxes and rhythm section	am104-06	D	£15.00	D
Tin Can	Scott, Andy	Tenor Sax, Piano, Bass guitar, Drums 2 solo alto	am105-83	PD	£12.00	E
Tjuonavagge	Scott, Andy	saxes,S,S,S,A,A,A,T,T,T, B,B,Bs	am104-74	D	£15.00	E
Two Fat Ladies	Scott, Andy	12 saxes and rhythm section	am104-12	D	£15.00	D